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U-21 Championship
2017/18 12th round, Match #69

Friday, 14.10.2017, 11:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 12°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa

2 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

12 Kozhukhar Andrii
96 Semeniv Dmytro
32 Semenchenko Valentyn
25 Veremieiev Vladyslav (C)
5 Svirchuk Vadym
33 Serdeniuk Viktor
27 Hramatik Kostiantyn
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
22 Shtohrin Andrii
75 Chernyshov Oleksii
18 Silvio

Substitutes
1 Bezruk Dmytro
20 Mashnin Oleksandr
15 Tsokan Viacheslav
16 Buriachenko Mykola
9 Terekhov Yaroslav
11 Mochuliak Rienat
99 Otroshko Illia

Coach
Matiukhin Serhii

1 Makhankov Volodymyr
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
6 Kazakov Maksym (C)
7 Liedniev Bohdan
9 Alibekov Akhmed
10 Shaparenko Mykola
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
14 Vantukh Roman
15 Rusyn Nazarii
20 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan

Substitutes
12 Malysh Artem
3 Karas Danylo
8 Yanakov Denis
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
16 Buletsa Serhii
22 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Hryso Yurii
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Horban Ihor
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 12th round, Match #69
Friday, 14.10.2017, 11:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 12°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa 2 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
32 Semenchenko Valentyn 11'

5 Svirchuk Vadym 22'

22' 4 Dubinchak Vladyslav

31' 14 Vantukh Roman

33 Serdeniuk Viktor 33'

33 Serdeniuk Viktor
11 Mochuliak Rienat 37'

18 Silvio 45+1'

47' 9 Alibekov Akhmed

75 Chernyshov Oleksii 53'

56' 14 Vantukh Roman

5 Svirchuk Vadym
15 Tsokan Viacheslav 58'

62' 10 Shaparenko Mykola
16 Buletsa Serhii

62' 5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
22 Shtohrin Andrii

20 Mashnin Oleksandr 70'

96 Semeniv Dmytro
99 Otroshko Illia 74'

27 Hramatik Kostiantyn 81'

86' 7 Liedniev Bohdan
22 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

86' 14 Vantukh Roman
8 Yanakov Denis

11 Mochuliak Rienat
9 Terekhov Yaroslav 87'

89' 5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr

90+1' 15 Rusyn Nazarii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


